Air Vane Motors
2
Air Vane Motors
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min.]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-150-9100 150 9100 10
DLM-RK-150-2200 150 2200 10
DLM-RK-150-1400 150 1400 10
DLM-RK-150-530 150 530 10
DLM-RK-150-330 150 330 10
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-95-6500 95 6500 10
DLM-RLK-95-1600 95 1600 10
DLM-RLK-95-950 95 950 10
DLM-RLK-95-380 95 380 10
DLM-RLK-95-230 95 230 10
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min.]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-235-9600 236 9600 14
DLM-RK-235-2200 236 2200 14
DLM-RK-235-1650 236 1650 14
DLM-RK-235-1040 236 1040 14
DLM-RK-235-535 225 535 14
DLM-RK-235-380 225 380 14
DLM-RK-235-235 225 235 14
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-150-6500 150 6500 14
DLM-RLK-150-1390 150 1390 14
DLM-RLK-150-1050 150 1050 14
DLM-RLK-150-650 150 650 14
DLM-RLK-150-310 150 310 14
DLM-RLK-150-240 150 240 14
DLM-RLK-150-140 150 140 14
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min.]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-370-9400 370 9400 18
DLM-RK-370-2600 370 2600 18
DLM-RK-370-1460 370 1460 18
DLM-RK-370-1180 370 1180 18
DLM-RK-370-580 360 580 18
DLM-RK-370-320 360 320 18
DLM-RK-370-260 360 260 18
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-225-7000 225 7000 18
DLM-RLK-225-1960 225 1960 18
DLM-RLK-225-1090 225 1090 18
DLM-RLK-225-880 225 880 18
DLM-RLK-225-435 218 435 18
DLM-RLK-225-240 218 240 18
DLM-RLK-225-190 218 190 18
Data, Drawings, 3-D models, Operating Instructions - www.sommer-automatic.com
 3
Table of contents DLM-RK/DLM-RLK
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-370-160 360 160 20
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-225-120 218 120 20
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-370-104 360 104 24
DLM-RK-370-77 360 77 24
DLM-RK-370-58 360 58 24
DLM-RK-370-43 360 43 24
DLM-RK-370-34 360 34 24
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-225-71 218 71 24
DLM-RLK-225-53 218 53 24
DLM-RLK-225-40 218 40 24
DLM-RLK-225-29 218 29 24
DLM-RLK-225-24 218 24 24
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-370-25 360 25 26
DLM-RK-370-19 360 19 26
DLM-RK-370-14 360 14 26
DLM-RK-370-10 360 10 26
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-225-18 218 18 26
DLM-RLK-225-13 218 13 26
DLM-RLK-225-10 218 10 26
DLM-RLK-225-07 218 7 26
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-610-10500 610 10500 30
DLM-RK-610-3200 610 3200 30
DLM-RK-610-2000 610 2000 30
DLM-RK-610-1200 610 1200 30
DLM-RK-610-730 602 730 30
DLM-RK-610-460 602 460 30
DLM-RK-610-280 602 280 30
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-500-8100 500 8100 30
DLM-RLK-500-2500 500 2500 30
DLM-RLK-500-1600 500 1600 30
DLM-RLK-500-950 500 950 30
DLM-RLK-500-560 490 560 30
DLM-RLK-500-350 490 350 30
DLM-RLK-500-215 490 215 30
 4
Air Vane Motors
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-610-160 585 160 32
DLM-RK-610-100 585 100 32
DLM-RK-610-60 585 60 32
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-500-120 480 120 32
DLM-RLK-500-77 480 77 32
DLM-RLK-500-46 480 46 32
Data, Drawings, 3-D models, Operating Instructions - www.sommer-automatic.com
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-610-39 575 39 34
DLM-RK-610-25 575 25 34
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-500-30 470 30 34
DLM-RLK-500-19 470 19 34
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-1130-140 1080 140 40
DLM-RK-1130-85 1080 85 40
DLM-RK-1130-65 1080 65 40
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-770-100 733 100 40
DLM-RLK-770-65 733 65 40
DLM-RLK-770-45 733 45 40
Order no.: Nominal performance Nominal speed Page
[Watt] [U/min]
Clockwise rotation
DLM-RK-1130-9300 1130 9300 38
DLM-RK-1130-2700 1130 2700 38
DLM-RK-1130-1600 1130 1600 38
DLM-RK-1130-1200 1130 1200 38
DLM-RK-1130-590 1100 590 38
DLM-RK-1130-360 1100 360 38
DLM-RK-1130-260 1100 260 38
Reversibile
DLM-RLK-770-6800 772 6800 38
DLM-RLK-770-1970 772 1970 38
DLM-RLK-770-1200 772 1200 38
DLM-RLK-770-890 772 890 38
DLM-RLK-770-425 752 425 38
DLM-RLK-770-260 752 260 38
DLM-RLK-770-190 752 190 38
 5
DLM-RK/DLM-RLK Series
Functional diagram
Features

Picture 12
Picture 13
clockwise
Serie DLM-RK/DLM-RLK
Detailed specifications of suitable hose dimensions for compressed air motors are listed in the table. The hose diameters are designed
for a hose length of 3 m. Greater lengths require greater hose diameters.
Hose dimensions
Motor Ingoing air Outgoing air Ingoing air hose Outgoing air hose Outgoing air hose
Typ connection- connection- inner–Ø inner–Ø inner–Ø
thread thread [mm] (non reversibile) (reversibile)
[BSP] [mm] [mm]
DLM-RK- 150/DLM-RLK- 95 1/8" 1/8" 5 8 6
DLM-RK- 235/DLM-RLK-150 1/8" 1/4" 6 10 8
DLM-RK- 370/DLM-RLK-225 1/4" 1/4" 8 10 8
DLM-RK- 610/DLM-RLK-500 1/4" 1/2" 10 13 13
DLM-RK-1130/DLM-RLK-770 3/8" 1/2" 13 16 13
 10
S
F T
Ø 27 mm